
Dan Reid Artwork
Prints Available for Sale - SAAC Fundraiser

A familiar face to many in the Saskatchewan car club community, Dan Reid was a member of the
Saskatoon Antique Auto Club and a local artist.

Dan grew up on a farm near Crystal Springs, which instilled in him an appreciation for the ever-changing
moods of the prairie landscape and its beautiful open skies which he was able to vividly capture
through his artwork. His areas of focus include grain elevators, prairie harvests, farmyards, and trains, as
well as antique and classic cars. Dan, along with his wife Jean, regularly attended car and art shows
throughout Saskatchewan selling his artwork and catching up with friends. Sadly, Dan passed away in 2018
and Jean in 2020.

In memory of Dan and Jean, all prints of Dan's artwork currently in inventory are being offered for sale as a
fundraiser - 100% of the sales of prints to members of the Saskatoon Antique Auto Club and the interested
public will be donated to the Saskatoon Antique Auto Club's bursary fund for Saskatchewan Polytechnic
students in the Automotive Service Technician, Auto Body Technician, and Automotive Painter programs.

Prices of prints range from $40 to $175 depending on the size and material per attached price list.
Non-certificate prints prices as listed.

The attached inventory list includes all currently available prints, including images of the artwork, sizes
available, and prices. Available inventory is subject to change and will be confirmed prior to purchase-given
the number of prints in inventory.

Paper prints come matted and ready for framing. Canvas prints are unframed with a black gallery wrap
around the edges. All prints come with a certificate of authenticity that was signed by Dan, except as noted
on inventory and price list.. Pricing of prints varies based on size and if framed, further information available
on request.

Purchases and inquiries can be made through saskatoonantiqueautoclub@gmail.com

Thank you in advance to those helping to promote this fundraiser and for your interest, both in Dan’s
artwork and in supporting this worthy cause.

(Revision Sept. 2024)
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03-38 Looking Back (Framed)

Please see price list on pages 18-20  for size
available
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All prints come with a certificate of authenticity unless
otherwise noted.



 
04-01 Junkyard or Treasure Trove? 

 

 
04-07 Evening Solitude 

 

 

 
04-21 Left Behind 

 

 
04-35 A Real Find 

 
 

 
05-04 Rescued Treasures 

 
 

05-03 Evening Light 

 

 
06-01 Studebakers 

  

  
06-03 Mortlach Centennial 

 

 
06-06 North Star Station 

  
06-10 Gathering at A&W 

  
06-24 The Night is Young 

 

 
07-03 Out Back 

 

XX

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD 
OUT

XX

SOLD OUT

XX

SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

XX

       Framed

    Framed

             Framed

Please see price list on pages 18-20 for sizes available
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07-06 Almost Finished 

 

 
07-16 Above the Mist 

 

 
08-02 Mustang Meet 

 

 
08-05 Prairie Harvest 

 

  
08-07 Next Project 

 

 
08-08 Watching the Sunrise 

 

 
08-13 Precious Metal 

 
 

09-01 Midnight Train 

 

 
09-02 Medieval Mopars 

 
 

09-03 Memories 

  

 
09-09 Hidden Treasure 

  
09-17 The Adams Family 

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX

XX

SOLD 
OUT

XX SOLD OUT

 XX

SOLD OUT 

XX
SOLD OUT              1-12 x 16 Framed

2 prints
available

                5 prints available

      2 prints available

     2 prints available
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07-02 Frozen Iron 

  

 
09-07 Autumn Treasure 

 

 
09-13 Fishing Hole 

  

 
09-19 Break Time 

 

 
10-01 Classic Camaros 

 

 
10-02 Getting an Early Start 

 

 

10-22 Hot Rod Alley 
 

11-01 Into the Morning Mist 
 

 
11-02 CP Engines 

 
11-08 Rat Rods 

 
11-07 Used Muscle 

 
11-06 The Movie is Starting 

 

SOLD OUT
XX

SOLD OUT

XX

XX

SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX

XX

2 prints
available

2 prints 
available
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11-12 Sunrise Down the Tracks 

 

 
11-14 Old Goats For Sale 

 

 
11-22 Dad’s Fords 

 

 
05-06 Pit Stop 

 
05-34 Sleeping Beauties 

 

 
09-08 Always and Forever 

 
08-12 Southey Motors #2 

 
08-31 Southey Motors #3 

 

 
12-01 A Crisp Winter’s Morning 

 

 
12-08 Junkyard Dogs 

 

 
12-10 Knight Race 

 
 

12-11 Running the Storm 

 

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX

XX

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX

XX

SOLD 
OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD 
OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

XX

          2 prints available

         2 prints available
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12-19 Camaros Old and New 

 

 
12-20 Challengers Old and New 

 

 
12-21 Country Retreat 

 

 
12-22 Frosty Treasures 

 

 
13-01 Cold Crossing 

 

 
13-10 Bonham Motors 

 

 
13-13 The Drive Inn 

 

 
13-20 Christmas Eve 

 

 
13-21 The Big Game 

 

 
14-02 Chevelles For Sale 

 

 
14-03 The Shelby Trio 

 

XX
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

XX

        2 prints available          2 prints available

         2 prints available          3 prints available

           2 prints available
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14-05 First Rays 

 

 
 

 
14-12 Rays of Sunshine 

 

 
14-07 Evening Hot Rods 

 

 
14-09 Seen Better Days 

 

 
14-10 Coming Through 

 

 
14-24 One Last Load 

 

 
14-33 Early Morning Train 

 

 
15-01 Working Hard 

 

 
15-05 Barnyard Beauties 

 

SOLD OUT

XX
SOLD OUT

XX

XX

SOLD
OUT

XX
SOLD OUT           2 prints available
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15-07 Heading West 

 
 

15-15 Camaro – Pace Cars 

 
                                   15-20 Pulling Through the               
                                              Mountains 

 

                         
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
16-02 Passing Mount Rundle 

 

 
15-22 Working Late 

 
 

16-01 Out of the Fog 

 

 
16-04 Mustangs in the Pasture 

 

 
16-11 Rusty Old GMC Trucks 

 
 

16-24 The Hot Rod Shop 

 

 
16-19 Belair Mote 

 
16-20 Strathcona Station l

SOLD
OUT

XX SOLD OUT

XX

          2 prints available

2 prints available

           3 prints available

                  2 prints available

              4 prints available

2 available-    

           2 prints available
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17-01 41 Pulling into Big Valley 

 

 
17-05 Hot Rod Retirement Home 

 

 
17-03 6060 Passing Mount Robson 

 

 
17-08 Indian Summer 

 

 
17-09 Ford Dealership 69 

 

 
17-16 New for 67 

 

 
17-12 Five Old Soldiers – The Unsung Heroes 

 

 
17-14 Blue River Valley 

 

 
18-05 Waiting to Cross 

 

 
17-17 AMC Dealership 1971 

 

 
18-01 In the Moonlight 

            3 prints available          2 prints available

            3 prints available

              5 prints available

          2 prints available             2 prints available

            3 prints available
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18-04 Rocky Mountaineer – Making the Grade 

 

 

 17-11 Nordy Motors 

 

SOLD OUT

  XX SOLD OUT  

XX

          3 prints available
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Framed / No Certificate prints
Titles shown on prints for display and description purposes only

8 x 10 Framed: $40.00

8 x 10 Framed: $40.00
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8 x 10 Framed: $15.00

8 x 10 Framed: $20.00
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8 x 10 Framed: $22.00

6 x 8 Framed: $40.00
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6 x 8 Framed: $40.00- 2 available

6 x 8 Framed: $40.00
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6 x 8 Framed: $40.00
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6 x 8 Framed: $40.00

6 x 8 Framed: $40.00
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Dan Reid print sale price list @ 10-02-24

Number Title Type Size Material Edition Sale Price Storage Box #
03-38 Looking Back-Framed Car 8x10 Paper 5 $60.00 9
04-01 Junkyard or Treasure Trove Car 12x16 Canvas 14 $80.00 3
04-07 Evening Solitude-Framed Landscape 11x14 Canvas 3 $130.00 4
04-21 Left Behind-Framed Landscape 11x14 Paper 4 $130.00 9
04-35 A Real Find Car 12x16 Canvas 8 $80.00 3
05-03 Evening Light-Framed Landscape 12x16 Canvas 6 $130.00 9
05-04 Rescued Treasures Car 10x20 Canvas 21 $90.00 8
05-06 Pit Stop-No # on Print Car 12x24 Canvas 2 $115.00 7
06-01 Studebakers Car 10x20 Canvas 11 $90.00 11
06-10 Gathering at A&W Car 12x16 Canvas 33 $80.00 3
07-03 Out Back Car 16x20 Canvas 7 $120.00 1
07-16 Above the Mist Train 12x16 Canvas 5 $80.00 3
07-16 Above the Mist-Framed Train 12x16 Canvas 4 $130.00 1
08-02 Mustang Meet Car 12x24 Canvas 116 $115.00 7
08-02 Mustang Meet Car 6x12 Paper 124 $40.00 8
08-02 Mustang Meet Car 6x12 Paper 125 $40.00 8
08-02 Mustang Meet Car 6x12 Paper 128 $40.00 8
08-02 Mustang Meet Car 6x12 Paper 129 $40.00 8
08-05 Prairie Harvest- Train # 2816 Train 12x24 Canvas 32 $115.00 5
08-07 Next Project Car 12x16 Canvas 16 $80.00 3
08-08 Watching the Sunrise Car 12x16 Canvas 2 $80.00 3
08-08 Watching the Sunrise Car 12x16 Canvas 3 $80.00 3
08-13 Precious Metal Car 10x20 Canvas 4 $90.00 8
08-13 Precious Metal Car 10x20 Canvas 7 $90.00 8
08-31 Southey Motors #3 Car 10x20 Canvas  N/A $90.00 8
09-02 Medieval Mopars Car 12x24 Canvas 2 $115.00 7
09-03 Memories Car 12x16 Canvas 2 $80.00 3
09-07 Autumn Treasure Car 12x16 Canvas 4 $80.00 3
09-17 Adams Family Car 12x24 Canvas 13 $115.00 6
09-19 Break Time Car 10x20 Canvas 3 $90.00 8
10-01 Classic Camaros Car 16x20 Canvas 27 $120.00 1
11-01 Into the Morning Mist-#11-01T on print Train 16x20 Canvas 2 $120.00 2
11-02 CP Engines-#'s 5871 & 5639 Train 16x20 Canvas 18 $120.00 2
11-02 CP Engines-#'s 5871 & 5639 Train 16x20 Canvas 19 $120.00 2
11-06 The Movie Is Starting Car 12x24 Canvas 8 $115.00 6
11-07 Used Muscle Car 12x24 Canvas 24 $115.00 6
11-08 Rat Rods Car 16x20 Canvas 40 $120.00 1
11-08 Rat Rods Car 20x24 Canvas 49 $175.00 9
11-14 Old Goats For Sale Car 12x24 Canvas 22 $115.00 6
12-01 A Crisp Winters Morning-Train  # 3254 Train 16x20 Canvas 11 $120.00 2
12-01 A Crisp Winters Morning-Train  # 3254 Train 16x20 Canvas 14 $120.00 2
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12-08 Junkyard Dogs Car 12x24 Canvas 11 $115.00 6
12-10 Knight Race Car 12x24 Canvas 4 $115.00 7
12-11 Running the Storm-Train # 5361 Train 16x20 Canvas 46 $120.00 2
12-11 Running the Storm-Train # 5361 Train 8x10 Paper 49 $40.00 3
12-19 Camaros Olds and New Car 8x10 Paper 18 $40.00 3
12-19 Camaros Olds and New Car 8x10 Paper 21 $40.00 3
12-20 Challengers Old and New Car 8x10 Paper 26 $40.00 3
12-20 Challengers Old and New Car 8x10 Paper 27 $40.00 3
12-21 Country Retreat Car 16x20 Canvas 3 $120.00 1
12-21 Country Retreat Car 16x20 Canvas 6 $120.00 1
12-22 Frosty Treasures Car 16x20 Canvas 3 $120.00 1
12-22 Frosty Treasures Car 16x20 Canvas 8 $120.00 1
12-22 Frosty Treasures Car 16x20 Canvas 9 $120.00 1
13-01 Cold Crossing- Train # 1050 Train 12x36 Canvas 96 $165.00 4
13-13 The Drive Inn Car 12x24 Canvas 13 $115.00 7
13-20 Christmas Eve Landscape 8x10 Paper 3 $40.00 3
13-21 The Big Game Landscape 8x10 Paper 3 $40.00 3
14-02 Chevelles For Sale Car 12x24 Canvas 14 $115.00 6
14-03 The Shelby Trio Car 12x24 Canvas 33 $115.00 7
14-03 The Shelby Trio Car 12x24 Canvas 34 $115.00 7
14-05 First Rays Landscape 12x36 Canvas 11 $165.00 4
14-09 Seen Better Days Car 12x24 Canvas 2 $115.00 6
14-10 Coming Through- Train # 6178 & N/A Train 8x10 Paper 12 $40.00 3
14-12 Rays of Sunshine Landscape 12x36 Canvas 21 $165.00 4
14-24 One Last Load Car 12x24 Canvas 6 $115.00 6
14-33 Early Morning Train Train 12x36 Canvas 3 $165.00 4
15-05 Barnyard Beauties Car 12x24 Canvas 18 $115.00 7
15-05 Barnyard Beauties Car 12x24 Canvas 19 $115.00 7
15-07 Heading West- Train # N/A Train 12x24 Canvas 3 $115.00 5
15-15 Camaro-Pace Cars Car 16x20 Canvas 2 $120.00 1
15-15 Camaro-Pace Cars Car 8x10 Paper 6 $40.00 3
15-20 Pulling Through the Mountains-Vertical Train #9710 12x24 Canvas 6 $115.00 5
15-20 Pulling Through the Mountains-Vertical Train #9710 15x30 Canvas 8 $170.00 4
15-22 Working Late-SOLD 09-03-24 Car     XX 6x12 Paper 7 $40.00 X8
15-22 Working Late Car 12x24 Canvas 7 $115.00 7
16-01 Out of the Fog- Train # 2317 Train 20x24 Canvas 3 $175.00 9
16-01 Out of the Fog- Train # 2317 Train 16x20 Canvas 5 $120.00 2
16-01 Out of the Fog- Train # 2317 Train 8x10 Paper 7 $40.00 3
16-02 Passing Mount Rundle- Train # N/A Train 16x20 Canvas 5 $120.00 2
16-02 Passing Mount Rundle- Train # N/A Train 16x20 Canvas 8 $120.00 2
16-02 Passing Mount Rundle- Train # N/A Train 16x20 Canvas 9 $120.00 2
16-02 Passing Mount Rundle- Train # N/A Train 20x24 Canvas 10 $175.00 9
16-04 Mustangs in the Pasture Car 12x36 Canvas 7 $165.00 4
16-04 Mustangs in the Pasture Car 12x36 Canvas 8 $165.00 4
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16-11 Rusty Old GMC Trucks Car 6x12 Paper 9 $40.00 8
16-19 Belair Motel Car 6x12 Paper 10 $40.00 8
16-19 Belair Motel Car 6x12 Paper 11 $40.00 8
16-24 The Hot Rod Shop Car 8x10 Paper 18 $40.00 3
16-24 The Hot Rod Shop Car 8x10 Paper 19 $40.00 3
17-01 41 Pulling into Big Valley Train 12x24 Canvas 21 $115.00 5
17-03 6060 Passing Mount Robson Train 20x24 Canvas 6 $175.00 9
17-03 6060 Passing Mount Robson Train 20x24 Canvas 11 $175.00 9
17-03 6060 Passing Mount Robson Train 16x20 Canvas 8 $120.00 2
17-05 Hot Rod Retirement Home Car 12x24 Canvas 2 $115.00 6
17-08 Indian Summer Car 20x24 Canvas 2 $175.00 9
17-08 Indian Summer Car 16x20 Canvas 3 $120.00 1
17-09 Ford Dealership 1969 Car 15x30 Canvas 2 $170.00 4
17-09 Ford Dealership 1969 Car 12x24 Canvas 3 $115.00 6
17-09 Ford Dealership 1969 Car 12x24 Canvas 4 $115.00 6
17-12 Five Old Soldiers The Unsung Heroes Car 12x36 Canvas 2 $165.00 4
17-14 Blue River Valley- Train # N/A Train 20x24 Canvas 2 $175.00 9
17-14 Blue River Valley- Train # N/A Train 16x20 Canvas 3 $120.00 2
17-14 Blue River Valley- Train # N/A Train 16x20 Canvas 4 $120.00 2
17-14 Blue River Valley- Train # N/A Train 8x10 Paper 5 $40.00 3
17-14 Blue River Valley- Train # N/A Train 8x10 Paper 6 $40.00 3
17-16 New for 67 Car 12x24 Canvas 4 $115.00 7
17-17 AMC Dealership Car 15x30 Canvas 2 $170.00 4
17-17 AMC Dealership Car 6x12 Paper 5 $40.00 8
18-01 In the Moonlight- Train # 2612 Train 12x24 Canvas 3 $115.00 5
18-01 In the Moonlight- Train # 2612 Train 12x24 Canvas 4 $115.00 5
18-04 Rocky Mountaineer-Making  the Grade Train 15x30 Canvas 2 $170.00 4
18-04 Rocky Mountaineer-Making  the Grade Train 12x24 Canvas 3 $115.00 5
18-04 Rocky Mountaineer-Making  the Grade Train 12x24 Canvas 4 $115.00 5
18-05 Waiting to Cross-Train # 2816 Train 20x24 Canvas 2 $175.00 9
18-05 Waiting to Cross-Train # 2816 Train 16x20 Canvas 3 $120.00 2
18-05 Waiting to Cross-Train # 2816 Train 16x20 Canvas 4 $120.00 2
All Below are No Certificate / Framed Prints: Prices and Sizes as Shown
N/A Classic Camaros Car 8x10 $40.00 8
N/A Rendezvous Car 8x10 $40.00 8
N/A No Name-Desc-2 Old Fords Car 8x10 $15.00 8
N/A Looking Back Car 8x10 $22.00 8
N/A Junkyard or Treasure Trove Car 8x10 $20.00 8
N/A Some Day Car 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Hot Rod Alley Car 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Hot Rod Alley Car 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Coming Around The Bend (Vertical) Train 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Fishing  Hole Train 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Rescued Treasures Car 6x8 $40.00 9
N/A Coming Through Train 6x8 $40.00 9
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